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MonthlyReport

September October November December January February August September October November December January February
June 2018 July 2018 2018 2018 2018 2019 2019 2019 March 2019 April2019 May 2019 June 2019 July 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2020 2020 March 2020

2018/19 2020/21

Service unit summary

Service units commissioned number 1 4 4 1 4 9 - 5 1 49 18 7 9 32 2 - 11 35 8 23 2 1 78 148
Service units completed number - 5 4 1 4 - 9 1 5 21 15 19 - 9 - 2 51 11 - 8 3 1 50 119
Service units in progress number - - - - - 9 - 4 - 28 31 19 28 51 53 51 11 38 46 61 57 57

Service units overdue (unexcused) number - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Service credit summary
Service credits incurred number - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R - - _ _ . . . _ _
Value of credits incurred £ - - - - - - - - R R R R _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ )

Invoice summary
Amount invoiced to-date (excl. VAT) £ 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 6,233.02 17294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 17,294.74 116,912.50 172,947.40 296,092.92
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ServiceRequestLog

Service Started this Default duration Excused delay Delivered this
ID Title Service type units Start date month?  (working days) (working days) Due date Date delivered month? Status
A01-5 Attend DCP 287 Service 5 1 29/06/2018 - n/a 17/07/2018 17/07/2018 -|Completed
Working Group
A02-2a Update models & Service 2a 4 03/07/2018 - 20 31/07/2018 20/07/2018 -|Completed
guidance for DCUSA
10.3 references
A03-1 Update models for DCP Service 1 3 02/08/2018 - 20 31/08/2018 29/08/2018 -|Completed
306
A04-5 Attend DCP 266 Service 5 1 14/08/2018 - n/a 28/08/2018 28/08/2018 -|Completed
Working Group
A05-5 Attend DCP 287 Service 5 1 03/09/2018 - n/a 17/09/2018 17/09/2018 -|Completed
Working Group (2)
A06-2b Provide final versions  Service 2b 4 10/10/2018 - 5 17/10/2018 16/10/2018 -|Completed
for 2020-21
A08-1 Update models for DCP Service 1 9 09/11/2018 - 20 07/12/2018 07/12/2018 -|Completed
266
A09-4 Response on Service 4 1 11/01/2019 - 5 18/01/2019 16/01/2019 -|Completed
assumption 19 and 21
A10-3 Extra DCP266 impact  Service 3 4 29/01/2019 - 15 19/02/2019 15/02/2019 -|Completed
assessments
Al11-4 Ofgem PLC call Service 4 1 21/02/2019 - 5 28/02/2019 21/02/2019 -|Completed
A12-1 DCP 332/333 options  Service 1 12 01/03/2019 - 20 29/03/2019 28/03/2019 -|Completed
C&D
A13-7 DCP 325 Illustrative Service 7 4 21/03/2019 - 10 24/04/2019 23/04/2019 -|Completed
Forecast Model
A14-6 Annual training Service 6 4 13/03/2019 - n/a 27/03/2019 -|Completed
A15-7 Ofgem academic Service 7 4 29/03/2019 - 10 29/03/2019 -|Completed
workshop
A16-5 Attend DCP266 WG (2) Service 5 1 28/03/2019 - n/a 28/03/2019 28/03/2019 -|Completed
Al17-7 AMI Service 7 19 31/03/2019 - 10 14/10/2019 -|Completed
A18-1 DCP266 - remove (S+U) Service 1 3 31/03/2019 - 20 30/04/2019 05/04/2019 -|Completed
from PCDM
A19-3 Extra DCP266 IA (2) Service 3 2 31/03/2019 - 15 30/04/2019 05/04/2019 -|Completed
B0O1-1 DCP332-333 Service 1 6 10/04/2019 - 20 13/05/2019 23/04/2019 -|Completed
OptionsC&D update
B02-1 DCP341/342 add Service 1 12 23/04/2019 - 20 22/05/2019 22/05/2019 -|Completed
storage tariffs
B03-7 Ofgem FLC model Service 7 7 21/05/2019 - 10 05/06/2019 21/05/2019 -|Completed
options workshop
BO4-1 DCP 268 Service 1 9 11/06/2019 - 20 6 17/07/2019 17/07/2019 -|Completed
B05-7 Ofgem-SCR phase 1 Service 7 32 01/07/2019 - 10 04/10/2019 18/10/2019 -|Completed
B06-6 Annual training Service 6 2 01/08/2019 - n/a 25/09/2019 -|Completed
B07-1 Accommodate DCPs  Service 1 3 11/10/2019 - 20 08/11/2019 08/11/2019 -|Completed
268,332,333 & 356in
ARP for 2021/22
B08-2a Accommodate DCPs  Service 2a 2 11/10/2019 - 20 08/11/2019 08/11/2019 -|Completed
332,333 &356in
rolling approved CDCM
& EDCM for 2021/22
B09-2b Provide final CDCM Service 2b 6 11/10/2019 - 5 15 08/11/2019 08/11/2019 -|Completed
and EDCM models for
2020/21; and final
CDCM, PCDM, EDCM
and ARP models for
2021/22
B10-7 SCR modelling support - Service 7 35 11/11/2019 - 10 28/02/2020 Active
Phase 2a
B11-1 DCP325(2) Service 1 3 31/01/2020 - 20 28/02/2020 28/02/2020 -|Completed
B12-2 DCP341-342 Service 2a 8 20/12/2019 - 20 7 30/01/2020 30/01/2020 -|Completed
B13-7 SCR modelling support - Service 7 20 06/01/2020 - 10 28/02/2020 Active
Phase 2b
B14-6 Annual training Service 6 2 29/02/2020 - n/a Active
B15-5 Attend DCP361 WG Service 5 1 23/03/2020 Yes n/a 23/03/2020 Yes|Completed
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ServiceCreditLog

ID Service request Credittype Description Dateincurred Incurred this month? Credit value Status
1

O 0o NO UL B WN

[E
o
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Invoicelog

ID Invoice month
1 June 2018
2 July 2018
3 August 2018
4 September 2018
5 October 2018
6 November 2018
7 December 2018
8 January 2019
9 February 2019
10 March 2019
11 April 2019
12 May 2019
13 June 2019
14 July 2019
14 August 2019
15 September 2019
16 October 2019
17 November 2019
18 December 2019
19 January 2020
20 February 2020
21 March 2020

Date submitted

30/06/2018
01/08/2018
31/08/2018
03/10/2018
06/11/2018
07/12/2018
04/01/2019
04/02/2019
06/03/2019
02/04/2019
01/05/2019
03/06/2019
03/07/2019
08/08/2019
06/09/2019
07/10/2019
07/11/2019
06/12/2019
07/01/2020
03/02/2020
06/03/2020
06/04/2020

003658
003677
003696
003718
003741
003767
003783
003806
003829
003849
003870
003886
003902
003918
003931
003945
003957
003985
004005

INV-0189
INV-0223
INV-0252

m

[ T o T o O e T o T T o N T T o N T O e T T o Y e T o N o T o I e B )

CEPA invoice no. Annual service charge

17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74

Service credits Annual reconciliation
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m
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L T o T o T o N o N o T o T o B o BN o N ]

11,061.72

99,617.76

Total (ex VAT)

17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74

6,233.02
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74
17,294.74

116,912.50

VAT @ 20.0%

3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
1,246.60
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95
3,458.95

23,382.50

[
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Invoice total

20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69

7,479.62
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69
20,753.69

140,295.00

Status
Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Pending

Pending
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